
General 

Grading

Week 1

Date Day Start Time Age Location

30-Jan Mon 6:15 U12Dev Masonic Oval 

7:30 U14 Dev Masonic Oval 

31-Jan Tue 6:00 U8Dev

Masonic Oval 

1 (A)

6:00 U9Dev

Masonic Oval 

1 (B)

7:15 U10Dev

Masonic Oval 

1 (A)

7:15 U11Dev

Masonic Oval 

1 (B)

1-Feb Wed 6:15 U13Dev Masonic Oval 

7:30 U15/U16Dev Masonic Oval 

2-Feb Thu 6:00 U9 Masonic Oval 

7:15 U11 Masonic Oval 

3-Feb Fri 6:00 U12 Masonic Oval

7:15 U13 Masonic Oval

Week 2

Date Day Start Time Age Location

6-Feb Mon 6:15 U12Dev Masonic Oval 

7:30 U14 Dev Masonic Oval 

7-Feb Tue 6:00 U8Dev

Masonic Oval 

1 (A)

6:00 U9Dev

Masonic Oval 

1 (B)

7:15 U10Dev

Masonic Oval 

1 (A)

7:15 U11Dev

Masonic Oval 

1 (B)

8-Feb Wed 6:15 U13Dev Masonic Oval 

7:30 U15/U16Dev Masonic Oval 

9-Feb Thu 6:00 U14/15/16/17

Masonic Oval 

1

9-Feb Thu 6:15 Girls (U8-U13)

Masonic Oval 

2

7:30 Girls (U14-16)

Masonic Oval 

2

10-Feb Fri 6:00 U8

Masonic Oval 

1

7:15 U10

Masonic Oval 

1
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